Tangential Entry Hollow Cone Standard Angle Spray Nozzles (Non-Clogging) :
Characteristic : High resistance to clogging
Design : Vaneless (Two Piece
  Construction ) Non clogging
Application : Cooling & Washing of gas
There are Following types of hollow cone nozzles.
1)  Tangential Entry
2)  Inline (Axial) Entry

3.95
1.40
1.87
2.81
3.27
3.74
4.68
1.68
2.24
3.35
3.91
4.47
5.59
Weight (Metals) = 75 gms. Approx
Weight (Metals) = 75 gms. Approx
BA14.300 3.0 1.50 2.12 3.00 3.67 4.74 5.61 6.71
BA14.350 3.2 1.75 2.47 3.50 4.29 5.53 6.55 7.83
BA14.400 3.5 2.00 2.83 4.00 4.90 6.32 7.48 8.94
BA14.475 3.7 2.37 3.36 4.75 5.82 7.51 8.89 10.62
BA14.650 4.4 3.25 4.60 6.50 7.96 10.28 12.16 14.53
BA14.800 4.9 4.00 5.66 8.00 9.80 12.65 14.97 17.89
BA24.100 5.5 5.00 7.07 10.00 12.25 15.81 18.71 22.36
BA24.125 6.1 6.25 8.84 12.50 15.31 19.76 23.39 27.95
BA24.160 6.9 11.31 16.00 19.60 25.30 29.93 35.78
BA24.180 7.2 9.00 12.73 18.00 22.05 28.46 33.67 40.25
BA24.200 7.7 10.0 14.14 20.00 24.49 31.62 37.42 44.72
8.00
INLET
DIA.
NOM
(mm)
1.3
1.6
1.9
2.0
2.2
2.5
2.7
2.9
3.1
3.4
4.0
4.4
4.9
5.5
6.2
6.5
6.9
BA SERIES HOLLOW CONE SPRAY NOZZLEBA
BA24.225 8.2 11.25 15.91 22.50 27.56 35.58 42.09 50.317.4
1/4”
PRESSURE [BAR]
0.5 1.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 10.0
MODEL NO.

3.95
1.40
1.87
2.81
3.27
3.74
4.68
1.68
2.24
3.35
3.91
4.47
5.59
Weight (Metals) = 75 gms. Approx
Weight (Metals) = 75 gms. Approx
BA16.300 3.0 1.50 2.12 3.00 3.67 4.74 5.61 6.71
BA16.350 3.2 1.75 2.47 3.50 4.29 5.53 6.55 7.83
BA16.400 3.5 2.00 2.83 4.00 4.90 6.32 7.48 8.94
BA16.475 3.7 2.37 3.36 4.75 5.82 7.51 8.89 10.62
BA16.650 4.4 3.25 4.60 6.50 7.96 10.28 12.16 14.53
BA16.800 4.9 4.00 5.66 8.00 9.80 12.65 14.97 17.89
BA26.100 5.5 5.00 7.07 10.00 12.25 15.81 18.71 22.36
BA26.125 6.1 6.25 8.84 12.50 15.31 19.76 23.39 27.95
BA26.160 6.9 11.31 16.00 19.60 25.30 29.93 35.78
BA26.180 7.2 9.00 12.73 18.00 22.05 28.46 33.67 40.25
BA26.200 7.7 10.0 14.14 20.00 24.49 31.62 37.42 44.72
8.00
INLET
DIA.
NOM
(mm)
1.3
1.6
1.9
2.0
2.2
2.5
2.7
2.9
3.1
3.4
4.0
4.4
4.9
5.5
6.2
6.5
6.9
BA26.225 8.2 11.25 15.91 22.50 27.56 35.58 42.09 50.317.4
1/4”
PRESSURE [BAR]
0.5 1.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 10.0
MODEL NO.

3.95
1.40
1.87
2.81
3.27
3.74
4.68
1.68
2.24
3.35
3.91
4.47
5.59
Weight (Metals) = 75 gms. Approx
Weight (Metals) = 75 gms. Approx
BA18.300 3.0 1.50 2.12 3.00 3.67 4.74 5.61 6.71
BA18.350 3.2 1.75 2.47 3.50 4.29 5.53 6.55 7.83
BA18.400 3.5 2.00 2.83 4.00 4.90 6.32 7.48 8.94
BA18.475 3.7 2.37 3.36 4.75 5.82 7.51 8.89 10.62
BA18.650 4.4 3.25 4.60 6.50 7.96 10.28 12.16 14.53
BA18.800 4.9 4.00 5.66 8.00 9.80 12.65 14.97 17.89
BA28.100 5.5 5.00 7.07 10.00 12.25 15.81 18.71 22.36
BA28.125 6.1 6.25 8.84 12.50 15.31 19.76 23.39 27.95
BA28.160 6.9 11.31 16.00 19.60 25.30 29.93 35.78
BA28.180 7.2 9.00 12.73 18.00 22.05 28.46 33.67 40.25
BA28.200 7.7 10.0 14.14 20.00 24.49 31.62 37.42 44.72
8.00
INLET
DIA.
NOM